
TIME TABLE FOR THE SECOND SEMESTER M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION , JANUARY 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Sd/- 

                         Controller of Examinations 

p 
SL.NO 

 
CENTRE 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
SUBJECT 

 
CANDIDATE CODE 

NO.OF 
STUDENTS 

 
 
 

1 

 
 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE , 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

(144) 

 
11-01-2021 
MONDAY 

 
 

9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-1 
Physical Geography 

(GO214) 
 

60519144001 -
60519144007 
60519144009-
60519144013 

 

 
 

12 

 
12-01-2021 

TUESDAY 

 
 

9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-II 
Computer Applications 

and Remote Sensing 
(GO224) 

60519144001 -
60519144007 
60519144009-
60519144013 

 
12 

 
 
 

2 

 
 

SREENARAYANA COLLEGE 
OF ADVANCED STUDIES, 
NANGIARKULANGARA 

(161) 
 

 
11-01-2021 
MONDAY 

 
 

9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-1 
Physical Geography 

(GO214) 
 

 
60519161001-
60519161011 

11 

 
12-01-2021 

TUESDAY 

 
 

9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-II 
Computer Applications 

and Remote Sensing 
(GO224) 

 
60519161001-
60519161011 

11 

 
 

3 

 
 

EMMANUEL COLLEGE , 
VAZHICHAL 

(804) 

 
11-01-2021 
MONDAY 

 
9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-1 
Physical Geography 

(GO214) 

60519804001-
60519804013 

13 

 
12-01-2021 

TUESDAY 

 
9.30-12.30 

PRACTICAL PAPER-II 
Computer Applications 

and Remote Sensing 
(GO224) 

60519804001-
60519804013 

13 


