TIME TABLE FOR THE SECOND SEMESTER M.Sc. GEOGRAPHY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, JANUARY 2021

p SL.NO	CENTRE	DATE	TIME	SUBJECT	CANDIDATE CODE	NO.OF STUDENTS
1	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (144)	11-01-2021 MONDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-1 Physical Geography (GO214)	60519144001 - 60519144007 60519144009- 60519144013	12
		12-01-2021 TUESDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-II Computer Applications and Remote Sensing (GO224)	60519144001 - 60519144007 60519144009- 60519144013	12
2	SREENARAYANA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, NANGIARKULANGARA (161)	11-01-2021 MONDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-1 Physical Geography (GO214)	60519161001- 60519161011	11
		12-01-2021 TUESDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-II Computer Applications and Remote Sensing (GO224)	60519161001- 60519161011	11
3	EMMANUEL COLLEGE , VAZHICHAL (804)	11-01-2021 MONDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-1 Physical Geography (GO214)	60519804001- 60519804013	13
		12-01-2021 TUESDAY	9.30-12.30	PRACTICAL PAPER-II Computer Applications and Remote Sensing (GO224)	60519804001- 60519804013	13